i 3
M AR i — e TR




.

Table of Contents

Preliminary Pages
Title Page

Preface

Acknowledgment

CHAPTER 1 BASIC CONCEPT OF DISASTER AND DISASTER RISK
Lesson 1 Basic Concept of Disaster And Disaster Risk
Lesson 2 Meaning of Vulnerability
Lesson 3 Concept of Hazard
Lesson 4 Earthquake Hazard

Lesson 5 Volcanic Hazard

CHAPTER 2 OTHER TYPES OF HAZARDS AND THE CONCEPT OF
DISASTER RISK REDUCTION
Lesson 6 Other Different Geological Hazards
Lesson 7 Hydrometeorological Hazards

Lesson 8 Other Related Geogolical Hazards

Lesson 9 Concept of Disaster Risk Reduction (DRR) and Disaster Risk
and Reduction Management (DRRM)

Lesson 10 What to Expect: Interactions between the State and Citizens

References
Appedix

IMPORTANT REMINDER

THESE MATERIALS WILL STRICTLY BE FOR REFERENCE/INSTRUCTION PURPOSES OMLY. THE
CONTEMTS OF THESE MATERIALS SHOULD NOT IN ANY MANMER BE SHARED OR
DISTRIBUTED AS RIGHTS TO ITS ACCESS IS SOLELY GIVEN TC THE REQUESTING CLIENT.
PLEASE USE PROPER CITATION/ATTRIBUTION WHEN USING THESE MATERIALS.

ii

Y

27
40
48
75

108
128
147

160
175

184
194




	Slide 1
	Slide 2

