

INSPIRATION PUBLISHING CO. Global learning, local setting

SHS

IMPORTANT REMINDERS

THESE MATERIALS WILL STRICTLY BE FOR REFERENCE/INSTRUCTION PURPOSES ONLY, THE CONTENTS OF THESE MATERIALS SHOULD NOT IN ANY MANNER BE SHARED OR DISTRIBUTED AS RIGHTS TO ITS ACCESS IS SOLELY GIVEN TO THE REQUESTING CLIENT. PLEASE USE PROPER CITATION/ATTRIBUTION WHEN USING THESE MATERIALS.



DRRR

Guardians of Safety:

A Comprehensive Guide to Disaster Preparedness and Risk Reduction

Table of Contents

Preliminary Pages and bone as not tours and volument autocopy and yet bothom throw as	i i
Title Page a grown need reven and argistally of tight has congiliar characteristics with	ogrii
tional landscaper particularly in the Philippiness responds to this pression need through the Preface to 12 Curriculum see a holistic framework designed to equip learners with knowletter.	iv
Acknowledgment organization soft to soft properties of the contemporaries and soft a	V
CHAPTER 1 BASIC CONCEPT OF DISASTER AND DISASTER RISK	
Lesson 1 Basic Concept of Disaster And Disaster Risk	5
Lesson 2 Meaning of Vulnerability and sylvabilis to bardupor addison landoung of	27
Lesson 3 Concept of Hazard	40
Lesson 4 Earthquake Hazard	48
Lesson 5 Volcanic Hazard	75
CHAPTER 2 OTHER TYPES OF HAZARDS AND THE CONCEPT OF DISASTER RISK REDUCTION	
Lesson 6 Other Different Geological Hazards	108
Lesson 7 Hydrometeorological Hazards and ablofus all agasebast Isnoilesube an	128
Lesson 8 Other Related Geogolical Hazards	147
Lesson 9 Concept of Disaster Risk Reduction (DRR) and Disaster Risk and Reduction Management (DRRM)	160
Lesson 10 What to Expect: Interactions between the State and Citizens	175
nce. Together, let us embrace the challenge of fostering a generation that anythus the References and References and References are catalysts for post References. Appedix	184 194

IMPORTANT REMINDERS

to shaping a future where knowledge, compassion, and preparetness converge to build a safer

THESE MATERIALS WILL STRICTLY BE FOR REFERENCE/INSTRUCTION PURPOSES ONLY. THE CONTENTS OF THESE MATERIALS SHOULD NOT IN ANY MANNER BE SHARED OR DISTRIBUTED AS RIGHTS TO ITS ACCESS IS SOLELY GIVEN TO THE REQUESTING CLIENT. PLEASE USE PROPER CITATION/ATTRIBUTION WHEN USING THESE MATERIALS.